

2018年單月集團合併營收				2018年累計集團合併營收			
單位：新台幣仟元				單位：新台幣仟元			
月份	2018單月 合併營收	2017單月 合併營收	年度增(減) 比率	月份	2018累計 合併營收	2017累計 合併營收	年度增(減) 比率
一月	10,019,439	8,389,790	19.42%	一月	10,019,439	8,389,790	19.42%
二月	6,682,987	9,333,933	-28.40%	二月	16,702,426	17,723,723	-5.76%
三月	11,026,387	11,019,423	0.06%	三月	27,728,813	28,743,146	-3.53%
四月	9,003,662	9,313,552	-3.33%	四月	36,732,475	38,056,698	-3.48%
五月	9,780,579	9,464,311	3.34%	五月	46,513,054	47,521,009	-2.12%
六月	9,462,296	9,581,056	-1.24%	六月	55,975,350	57,102,065	-1.97%
七月	9,199,928	9,266,487	-0.72%	七月	65,175,278	66,368,552	-1.80%
八月	9,203,012	9,742,757	-5.54%	八月	74,378,290	76,111,309	-2.28%
九月	9,123,351	9,186,056	-0.68%	九月	83,501,641	85,297,365	-2.11%
十月	8,803,841	8,806,563	-0.03%	十月	92,305,482	94,103,928	-1.91%
十一月	8,952,295	9,245,580	-3.17%	十一月	101,257,777	103,349,508	-2.02%
十二月	8,233,644	8,941,477	-7.92%	十二月	109,491,421	112,290,985	-2.49%
Total	109,491,421	112,290,985		Total			